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B A N K S A N D B A N K I N G . 

TABLE LXXV. Deposits of chartered banks in Canada and elsewhere 1001 1909.' 

Calendar year. 

Deposits by the public 
in Canada 

payable 
on 

demand. 

payable 
after notice 
or on fixed 

day. 

Deposits 
elsewhere 

than in 
Canada. 

Balances 
due to 

Dominion 
and 

provincial 
govern­
ments. 

Total 
deposits. 

1901. 
1902. 
1903. 
1904. 
1905. 
1906 
1907 
1908. 
1909. 

95,169,631 
105,424,203 
112,461,757 
117,962,023 
138,116,550 
165,144,569 
166,342,144 
169,7.21,755 
225,414,828 

221,624,664 
244,062,545 
269,911,501 
307,007,192 
338,411,275 
381,778,705 
413,014,657 
406,103,063 
464,635,263 

26,560,444 
3t,529,739 
34,931,701 
36,388,330 
44,325,531 
46,030,241 
58,828,131 
65,793.319 
70,788,822 

$ 
6,218,588 
7,354,006 
6,862,181 
8,908,199 

10,390,120 
13,014,998 
16,654,729 
16,748,878 
22,459,967 

349,573,327 
390,370,4"3 
424,167,140 
470,265,744 
531,243,470 
605,968,513 
654,839,711 
658,367,0:5 
783,298,880 

TABLE LXXVI. Discounts of chartered banks in Canada and elsewhere 1901-1909.l 

Calendar 
year. 

Call and 
short loans 
on stocks 

and bonds 
in 

Canada. 

Call and 
shortloans 
elsewhere 
than in 
Canada. 

Current 
loans 

in 
Canada. 

Current 
loans 

elsewhere 
than in 
Canada. 

Loans 
to 

provincial 
govern­
ments. 

Overdue 
debts. 

Total 
discounts 

of 
banks. 

1901 35,304,846 
1902 45,206,530 
1903 43,583,788 
19Q4 36,999,790 
1905 42,659,144 
1906 56,597,649 
1907 49,192,291 
1908.. .. 42,060,715 
1909 53,266,984 

40,020,238 
46,162,659 
38,025,662 
41,212,007 
51,452,955 
59,363,639 
52,907,513 
60,764,075 

119,728,263 

$ 
283,387,175 
303,128,541 
360,573,639 
407,475,439 
436,659,384 
500,770,572 
574,784,939 
529,320,134 
544,380,947 

24,678,377 
30,288,653 
25,586,802 
18,665,002 
25,097,824 
35,777,025 
27,340,135 
24,383,503 
34,454,995 

2,931,398 
3,790,593 
2,211,379 
2,465,495 
1,960,465 
1,353,258 
2,183,799 
5,542,149 
2,913,083 

$ 
1,977,854 
2,079,694 
2,038,419 
2,194,260 
1,985,146 
2,007,136 
3,566,597 
8,100,257 
7,451,274 

388,299,888 
430,662,070 
472,019,083 
509,011,993 
559,814,918 
655,869,879 
709,975,274 
670,170,833 
762,195,546 

1 Averages computed from monthly returns in each year. 


