## BANKS AND BANKING.

Calendar year.	Deposits by the public in Canada		Deposits elsewhere	Balances due to Dominion	Total
	payable on demand.	payable after notice or on fixed day.	than in Canada.	and provincial govern- ments.	deposits.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
01	95,169,631	221,624,664	26,560,444	6,218,588	349,573,3
02	101,424,203		31,529,739	7,354,006	390,370,4
03	112,461,757	269,911,501	34,931,701	6,862,181 8,908,199	424,167,1 470.265.7
04	117,962,023 138,116,550	307,007,192 338,411,275	36,388,330 44,325,531	10,390,120	470,200,7 531,243,4
05	165,144,569	381,778,705	46,030,241	13,014,998	605,968,5
06	166,342,144	413,014,657	58,828,131	16,654,729	654,839,7
08	169,721,755		65,793,319		658,367,0
09	225, 414, 828		70,788,822		783,298,8

TABLE LXXV. Deposits of chartered banks in Canada and elsewhere 1901 1909.1

TABLE LXXVI. Discounts of chartered banks in Canada and elsewhere 1901-1909.<sup>1</sup>

Calendar year.	Call and short loans on stocks and bonds in Canada.	Call and short loans elsewhere than in Canada.	Current loans in Canada.	Current loans elsewhere than in Canada.	Loans to provincial govern- ments.	Overdue debts.	Total discounts of banks.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
1901 1902 1903 1904 1905 1906 1907 1908 1909	$\begin{array}{c} 35,304,846\\ 45,206,530\\ 43,583,788\\ 36,999,790\\ 42,659,144\\ 56,597,649\\ 49,192,291\\ 42,060,715\\ 53,266,984 \end{array}$	40,020,238 46,162,659 38,025,662 41,212,007 51,452,955 59,363,639 52,907,513 60,764,075 119,728,263	$\begin{array}{c} 283,387,175\\ 303,128,541\\ 360,573,639\\ 407,475,439\\ 436,659,384\\ 500,770,572\\ 574,784,939\\ 529,320,134\\ 544,380,947 \end{array}$	30,288,653 25,586,802 18,665,002 25,097,824 35,777,625 27,340,135	3,796,593 2,211,379 2,465,495 1,960,465 1,353,258 2,183,799 5,542,149	$1,977,854 \\ 2,079,694 \\ 2,038,419 \\ 2,194,260 \\ 1,985,146 \\ 2,007,136 \\ 3,566,597 \\ 8,100,257 \\ 7,451,274 \\ \end{cases}$	$\begin{array}{c} 388,299,888\\ 430,662,670\\ 472,019,689\\ 509,011,993\\ 559,814,918\\ 655,869,879\\ 709,975,274\\ 670,170,833\\ 762,195,546\end{array}$

<sup>1</sup> Averages computed from monthly returns in each year.

4

.